WILMS Wet and Dry Vacuum Cleaner WS 2700 AP

The most powerful suction cups in the WILMS range

Product number: 9024700

Top features

e Commercial hoover
Powerful

compact
low noise

absorbent

Technical details

Engine power

Supply voltage

Suction power

Suction volume
Container capacity
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Noise level

Weight

max. Pump Delivery rate
max. Pump delivery head
max. Water temperature
Pump hose outlet

Scope of supply

2x1,0kW

230 /50V / Hz
2600 mm/WS
360 m3/h

60 Litres

550 x 510 x 900 mm
72 dB(A)

21,6 kg

11000 I/h

10 m

90 °C

1

With suction hose, brush nozzle, crevice nozzle, two-part hand tube, brush nozzle, water nozzle as

standard, with external waste water pump

Mehr erfahren unter
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https://wilms.de/en/



