

WILMS Wet and Dry Vacuum Cleaner WS 2700 AP

The most powerful suction cups in the WILMS range

Product number: 9024700

Top features

- Commercial hoover
- Powerful
- compact
- low noise
- absorbent



Technical details

Engine power	2 x 1,0 kW
Supply voltage	230 / 50 V / Hz
Suction power	2600 mm/WS
Suction volume	360 m³/h
Container capacity	60 Litres
Dimensions (L x W x H)	550 x 510 x 900 mm
Noise level	72 dB(A)
Weight	21,6 kg
max. Pump Delivery rate	11000 l/h
max. Pump delivery head	10 m
max. Water temperature	90 °C
Pump hose outlet	1

Scope of supply

With suction hose, brush nozzle, crevice nozzle, two-part hand tube, brush nozzle, water nozzle as standard, with external waste water pump

Mehr erfahren unter



https://wilms.de/en/